
Session 1 Session 2 Session 3

1
8085 and 8086 Microprocessor: Architecture, 
Assembly Language Programming and System 
Design.

Prof. Venkatesh TG - IITM. Prof. Hadap Sayali Sanjay Electrical 
Engineering

Fri, 19-Aug-2016 
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

Tue, 23-Aug-2016 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Tue, 30-Aug-2016
 02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

2 Applications and Concepts of Thermodynamics. Prof. S.R. Kale - IITD. Prof. Kolekar Avinash H. Mechanical 
Engineering

Wed, 10-Aug-2016
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

Thu, 11-Aug-2016
 10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

Fri, 12-Aug-2016
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

3
Bending and Stresses in Beam - 
Strength of Materials / Mechanics of Solids / 
Solid Mechanics.

Prof. Abhijit Sarkar - IITM. Prof. Jagdale Umesh Tukaram Civil 
Engineering

Tue, 16-Aug-2016
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

Fri, 19-Aug-2016
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Tue, 23-Aug-2016
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

4 Classification of Signals and System -  
Introduction to Signals and Systems. Prof. Arun Pachai Kannu - IITM. Prof. Rokade Shreemanti D. Electrical 

Engineering
Thu, 01-Sep-2016 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Tue, 06-Sep-2016

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Thu, 08-Sep-2016

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

5 Cloud Technology Overview  - 
Cloud Computing. Prof. S C Gupta - IITD. Prof. Kolkar Ranjit Pandurang Information 

Technology
Tue, 16-Aug-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Wed, 17-Aug-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Thu, 19-Aug-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

6 Combinational and Sequential Circuit
 Design -  Digital IC Design. Prof. Nitin Chandrachoodan - IITM. Prof. Nikam Sonal Baliram Computer 

Engineering
Wed, 14-Sep-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Thu, 15-Sep-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Fri, 16-Sep-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

7 Fourier Series - Mathematical Methods. Prof. Gopal Srinivasan - IITB. Prof. More Monali Jalindar Electrical 
Engineering

Thu, 01-Sep-2016
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

Wed, 07-Sep-2016
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

Fri, 09-Sep-2016
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

Fourier Transforms - Elect.& Telecom. Mon, 19-Sep-2016 Tue, 20-Sep-2016 Thu, 22-Sep-2016
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8 Fourier Transforms - 
Introduction to Signals and Systems. Prof. Arun Pachai Kannu - IITM. Prof. Trankatwar Sachin Ravikant Elect.& Telecom. 

Engg.
Mon, 19-Sep-2016

 10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Tue, 20-Sep-2016

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Thu, 22-Sep-2016

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
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9 Introduction to Compilers - 
Compiler Design. Prof. Rupesh Nasre - IITM. Prof. Ambole Rajaram Hanumant Computer 

Engineering
Wed, 10-Aug-2016

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Thu, 11-Aug-2016

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Fri, 12-Aug-2016

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

10 Introduction To Conduction Heat Transfer - 
Heat Transfer. Dr. Suman Chakraborty - IITKGP. Prof. Jadhav Keshav Madhukar Mechanical 

Engineering
Tue, 06-Sep-2016

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Wed, 07-Sep-2016

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Thu, 08-Sep-2016

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

11 Laws of Thermodynamics. Prof. S.R. Kale - IITD. Prof. Kolekar Avinash H. Mechanical 
Engineering

Mon, 29-Aug-2016
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Tue, 30-Aug-2016
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Wed, 31-Aug-2016
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Prof. Padulkar Digambar 
Machhindra

Computer 
Engineering

Prof. Kare Santosh Sahebrao Information 
Technology

13 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers -  
Memory Mapping and Peripheral Interfacing. Prof. Ashok Jhunjhunwala - IITM. Prof. Kolhar Shrikrishna Ulhas Elect.& Telecom. 

Engg.
Thu, 15-Sep-2016

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Wed, 21-Sep-2016

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Thu, 22-Sep-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

14 Modern Wireless Communication Systems - 
Wireless Communication. Prof.Giridhar K - IITM. Prof. Rangdal Mukesh Bandu Computer 

Engineering
Wed, 05-Oct-2016

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Thu, 06-Oct-2016

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
Fri, 07-Oct-2016

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

15 Network Layer - Computer Networks. Prof. Manjunath D - IITB. Prof. Jagdale Shantanu Shirish Elect.& Telecom. 
Engg.

Wed, 03-Aug-2016
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Fri, 05-Aug-2016
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

Tue, 09-Aug-2016
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

16 Shear Strength of Soils - Geotechnical
Engineering. Dr. Santiram Chatterjee - IITB. Prof. Bhong Jyoti Chhagan Civil 

Engineering
Tue, 06-Sep-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Wed, 07-Sep-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Thu, 08-Sep-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Prof. Nayak Chittaranjan Birabar Civil 
Engineering

Prof. Zarekar Sandeep Eknath Mechanical 
Engineering

18 Virtualization Technology - Prof. S C Gupta - IITD. Prof. Kokare Avinash Jagnnath Information Mon, 22-Aug-2016 Tue, 23-Aug-2016 Fri, 26-Aug-2016

17
Vibration - Theory of Vibration / Dynamics of 
Machines / Theory of Machines / Structural 
Dynamics.

Prof. Abhijit Sarkar - IITM. Tue, 30-Aug-2016
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

Fri, 02-Sep-2016
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Tue, 06-Sep-2016
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

12 Linear Data Structures and Applications - Data 
Structures and Algorithms. Prof. Supratim Biswas - IITB. Thu, 25-Aug-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Fri, 26-Aug-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Thu, 01-Sep-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

18 Virtualization Technology - 
Cloud Computing. Prof. S C Gupta - IITD. Prof. Kokare Avinash Jagnnath Information 

Technology
Mon, 22-Aug-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Tue, 23-Aug-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
Fri, 26-Aug-2016

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm


